Beeinflussungszeitpunkt
13.01.2021 19:11
13.01.2021 19:11
13.01.2021 19:11
14.01.2021 02:48
14.01.2021 02:48
14.01.2021 02:48
14.01.2021 06:34
14.01.2021 06:34
14.01.2021 06:34

Grund

EM 50Hertz
EM 50Hertz
EM 50Hertz
EM 50Hertz
EM 50Hertz
EM 50Hertz
EM 50Hertz
EM 50Hertz
EM 50Hertz

Sollwer Typ

0 Erstaussendung
0 Erstaussendung
0 Erstaussendung
0 Wiederholung
0 Wiederholung
0 Wiederholung

100 Erstaussendung
100 Erstaussendung

100 Erstaussendung

MaRnahmen-ID

HTG20211043--MIT-2021-0010
HTG20211043--MIT-2021-0010
HTG20211043--MIT-2021-0010
HTG20211043--MIT-2021-0010
HTG20211043--MIT-2021-0010
HTG20211043--MIT-2021-0010
HTG20211043--MIT-2021-0010
HTG20211043--MIT-2021-0010
HTG20211043--MIT-2021-0010

Netzbereiber

ASCANETZ GmbH (Aschersleben)
ASCANETZ GmbH (Aschersleben)
ASCANETZ GmbH (Aschersleben)
ASCANETZ GmbH (Aschersleben)
ASCANETZ GmbH (Aschersleben)
ASCANETZ GmbH (Aschersleben)
ASCANETZ GmbH (Aschersleben)
ASCANETZ GmbH (Aschersleben)
ASCANETZ GmbH (Aschersleben)

Kunde

EAB Windkraftanlagen
Fachhochschule der Polizei
Cirrus Il GmbH & Co KG
EAB Windkraftanlagen
Fachhochschule der Polizei
Cirrus Il GmbH & Co KG
EAB Windkraftanlagen
Fachhochschule der Polizei

Cirrus Il GmbH & Co KG

Regelbare Leistung

2640

238
3400
2640

238
3400
2640

238
3400



